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Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Attorney General - Vote For 1

Pitkin County Commiissioner - District 1 - Vote For 1
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Votes
7038
2349

270

Votes
5835
3689

Margin
4689

Margin
2146

Diluted Margin %
24.64392705

Diluted Margin %
11.2787092



Round 1

Number of Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
imprinted ID
101-29-3
101-91-13
101-94-19
101-125-6
101-127-11
101-143-24
101-150-22
201-12-15
201-14-24
201-67-10
201-75-1
201-75-7
201-93-4
201-126-5
201-131-4
201-141-13
201-143-20
201-150-12
201-154-7
201-195-3
201-222-2
201-245-11
201-257-10
201-258-21
201-264-19
201-270-17
201-271-13
201-289-24
201-292-10
201-299-22
201-315-12
201-327-4
201-332-14
201-359-6
201-366-24
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201-391-22
201-393-20
201-400-4
201-412-24
201-418-23
201-430-14
201-465-3
201-467-22
201-471-1
201-481-5
201-486-24
201-493-21
201-503-4
201-521-13
201-526-11
201-540-9
201-547-10
201-570-11
201-582-23
201-589-6
201-590-6
201-599-14
202-6-3
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report
are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit hoard 1: Leonard Simmons €arol Jenkins

County Clerk
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